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son 10 Mile Timc Trial

on Janvary lst,

1977

Tizckept by Peter Baker and Tony Pcachey

lst C. Worsiold
2nd C. Londer
3rd T. HMeCall

Handicap

lst KA. Codd
2nd  S. Gendek
3rd C. Worsfald

1st lady
Mrs. Franccs Browning
lst Trike
W. finch
st Tcam on Handicap

S. Gendek
M:- Charge
Rs Wood

Lotbery Prizcs

10th C. Receorxrd
13th 8. Gendek
15th A. Codd
20th J. Barrctt
26th B. Vaughan
27th P, Abrahoa
(half way back)
30th S. Carpentcr
41st De Churchill
Last I. Dickecnson-Standing

Result .

G20 Orpington

R4.47 % bot whiskey

Southcnd & County 26.13 Bot red wine

V.Ce. Elan

26.45 Can of bitter

Central Susscx CC 24.03 Bot of Vermouth

Ashford Wheclers

C.C. Orpington

24.40 Bot vhiteiiine” .
24.47 Tin biscuits

Southend & County = 28.59 Box of Chocs

C.C. Bexley

Ashford Whs

Ashford Whs
Ccntral Sussex

29.29 Pack Brown Alecg

3 packs of
1.15.31 Savory rice

cach

Famous Namcs Chocs
Cocktail biscuits
Quart cider

Southboro & Dist Whs Mystcry Prizc

Wigaore C.C.

Quart cidcr

Southboro & Dist Whs Christmas pudding

Hostings & St. Ien  Mystery prizc

Catford C.C.
Catford CL.E.

Mystery prizc
3 bottles of Dynamo

Undcr R.T.T.C. Rcgulations
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Worsfold
Londcr
McCall
Abbott
Steinle
Munday
Boormen
Baker
Crow
Record

Martin
Hallcr
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Andrcws
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Carpenter

Mrs. F. Browning
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Po
Na

Saith
Morris
Barrctt

Hoyward
finch
Clifford

" Playfoot

Wood *
Vaughon
Abrahan
Wright
Huckstep
Carpenter

Club

C.C. Orpington

Southend & County Whs
V.Ce Elan .

Southboro & Dist Whe
C.C. Orpington

C.C. Bexley

Croydon C«R.C.

Hastings & St. Leonards
Thanct R.C.

Thanet R.C.

Wigiore C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Ashford Wheclers

Thanet R.C.

Central Sussex

Hagtings & St. Lcocanards
Southend & County vhs
V.C. Slough

C.C. Bexley

Southboro % Dist Whs

Southboro & Dist Whe
C.C. Bexley

C.C. Bexley

Ashford Wheclcrs
Ashford Wheeclecrs
Wigmore G.C.

Southboro & Digt .Jas
Bognor Regis C.C.
Thanet R.C.

Hastings & St. Leonards

L N
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N 2447
26.13
26,45
26.48
26.59
26.59

27.07

2721
27.26
R7 .40

27457
28.03
28.25
28.30
28.53
28.53
28.59
29.11
29.16
29.21

29.29
29+29
29.33
29.36
29042
2945
29.52
30.01
30.06

38.
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40.

41.
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43.
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45.
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DNF

DNS

miles awhcel in 1977.
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Carpenter
Checescaan
Lewrence
Finch
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dirs, Jo Stith
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Churchill
Nye
Bradley
Puckncll

Mrs. As Hallsr
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Dicken son-Standing

awart

Thonas
Knight
Blissctt
Bradicy
Ovbard
Aright
Gorc

Club

Southboro & Dist Whs
Thanet R.C.
Hastings & St. Leconards

-Southboro & Dist Whs

Southboro & Dist Whs
CeCe Bexlcy

C.C. Bexley

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Ashford Wheelers
Southboro & Dist Whs

Catford C.C.
Ashford Wheclcrs
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Ashford Whecelers
Thanct R.C.
Catford C.C.

Central Susscx

Arany C.U.

Edgcware R.C.
Wigmore C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs

Bognor Regls C.C. (apology)

Thanct R.C.

L

(punc)

T

L

(punc)

30645
2
31.13
31.19
3104'0
31041
32.02
32.23
32.25
3R.42

33.37
34.23
35.39
34,05
38.18
4726

(followed wrong
arrows 1!)

The Southboxough & District Wheelers wish you many happy

We thank you for your suppord,
cnjoycd the dey out, and we hope to sce you again next year,

hope you

Ags prouoter I nust thank Joyce Wright for organising the
tca bar with thc aid of the Club ladics, all who donatcd prizes

Warwick Dunfoxd,

2 Water Slippe,

Hadlow, Tonbridgc,

Ker t.




